has the right to terminate the Agreement immediately upon written notice to 
Contractor. 

3. Payment and Delivery.   
The price for the services and other items to be provided under this Agreement is set forth in the 
Price Proposal which reflects a Total Purchase Price of Thirty-Six Thousand Three Hundred Dollars 
and No Cents ($36,300.00).  Any compensation due Contractor under the Agreement shall be made 
upon submittal of an invoice after performance/delivery of the portion of the services/goods which 
each payment represents. The City agrees to pay Contractor after goods and/or services have been